()

(s

\/
E’\T/PART QTY. OF
NO. NOMENCLATURE PARTS DRAWING NO.
MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1 142 1 01 :03:Q4 05 000
MOUNTING BRACKET 1 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO1
POST 2 FOR RC CARD 4 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO2
COVER LOGIC CARD 1 142 1°01 035 04 05 MO3
CMOS MOUNT 1 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO4
TEFLON WASHER 2MM 20 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO5
TEFLON WASHER 4MM 20 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO6
TEFLON WASHER 6MM 20 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO7
C CLAMP FOR L3 CCD 1 142 1 01 03 04 05 MO8
TRADE ITEMS
HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M2.5x25 IS:2269 ‘A2’ S.S. a4
HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M2.5x12 1S:2269 'A2’ S.S. 4
HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M2.5x8 IS:2269 ‘A2’ S.S. 12
HEX. SOCKET HD CAP SCREW M5.0x12 1S:2269 'A2’ S.S. 6
GUIDE PIN #8.0 X 10 IS:6689 'A2’ S.S. 1
GUIDE PIN #5.0 X 10 1S:6689 'A2’ S.S. 1
FLAT WASHER M2.5 IS:2016 'A2’ S.S. 2%
SPRING WASHER M2.5 IS:3063 'A2’ S.S. 99
FLAT WASHER M5 1S:2016 'A2’ S.S. 6
SPRING WASHER M5 [S:3063 ‘A2’ S.S. 6
HELICOIL INSERT M2x2.5D 'A2’ S.s. 4
HELICOIL INSERT M2.5x2D ‘A2’ S.S. 34
HELICOIL INSERT M2.5x2.5D 'A2’ S.S. 4
COUNTER SUNK SLOTTED HD SCREW M2.5x15 ‘A2’ S.S. 20
POR FRADE ©FB—
7
NAME & SIG. DATE
DESIGNED BY
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
APPROVED BY
BASED ON
ISSUE AUTH. DATE USED ON
e TITLE: R B e
ARE IN MM.
MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY DRG. NO.142 1 01 03 04 05 000
0N <
“’ SHT OF




), D,

o <P g
4
142 1 01 03 04 05 M04
142 1 01 03 04 05 M06
142 1 01 03 04 05 MO3
142 1 01 03 04 05 M0O7
¢ o
o
142 1 01 03 04 05 MO1
142 1 01 03 04 05 M0S 142 1 01 03 04 05 M08
142 1 01 03 04 05 M02 SECTION A-A
IOR TRADE OFM
Date of lswwn C[t /) Z .
MATERIAL : SEE DETAIL DRG
FINISH . SEE DETAIL DRG
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
$02 103 0.5 0.8
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION +0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY +0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 pm /APPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL oy v wW |vw |vwww |BASEDON
symBoL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE |fcucmess 150 - 25 [25-6.3/6.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1] <01  [USED ON
g | TTLE: R R i o
G
MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY | orc.no.142 10103 04 05 000
@‘G SCALE:I 15 l SHEET 1 OF 1




(ts>)

S

K

I : : _ : L C fymaembret y o] o e
50 AL
13%0VH8 ONLLNNOW \ YEiI 0
d-d NOILO3S
R oopt -. “n z
Noa3sn| 10> [1ow0 | soesleese|se-os] weion| 34v0 | Wiy 3nsst 3NOZ  |osmAs Rt m.ww%_mmﬂzmwﬂw“‘wnﬁ
wamwe| | | S8, [reoro) l — o5z S¥00'e8
oviaaw| | soso 3003 N0 3O = 3 Q3L43SNI 36 OL 3V
ha W gTL> HSINI3 30V38NS - ) 2 RS
™ e o STOOMIH GZXG TN (X8} ooy SHO 0'vy 7 ixw)
e = : : : e (D
A8 NMwaQ| 09 - —oo
8¢ SOF SR IO¥
Si6< SLE-0TL< 02100 OF O &N HVANI i 1
3iva | NowszINWN ALSOHLNY| TRVETOT WIS 0Bl oeL \ | e L) *
° s 02z
[EEET hsi E 73 + K4 i 0ze ‘
1591 GL0/ AOTIV v i3, 06— m
4 4 ° o _ or—HF N ﬂ Ly
nvi3e o6L s¥0 ;
F] SH g
sy osy ! ‘o.mp ¢ pired o * e \\
ATWV130 o s G et ! g
B, ONHYW 44 8 A T - 3
8130 \ﬁgag 4 | otr Tz SN
oy - 3 -
ol £ i ; °| g SR TN\ Eoe
(dAL) 0 g +—ofpa (daLioz 080 SRS
b4 RS AN e s i L A\
i 00 (xv) {41 o — ¥ S ] ko« et Nk e
e M/ i 1_“— o0z °f OPXOP AWYHD
o e el S
S Bal (NYHL) OS2 X SZW (Xb) Yo el ﬁ! ; 2 {78
00z oz N sk o
0’81 [too]) N—0'PX0Y JWVHO e w
] o 989 —— P. ODRIVA OILUIISNI oort , 30
oot 38 OL 34V SNOOMEH e
B = (MEHLIGZXEN(XY) — b0
oSzt ; i WS, ] M
suo01zL - < b i) i Prlns s v Iy
| Tldnge L 3 Pt~
¥ S 0Z5
z5® (x9)— ! 3 \ikid 1 i P A
00c 09 05z o.HmHN ! otz 08z= OF “ i_ ~195 £
= 14 oo 5L s o <5 00z res
— oos ) E 2 o.vmm@mcdl oe 1 o T i
'S 3 00g— 3990 ok & » + (35 0v9 H =
- 2100+ : 5 -
o 0% N o 5% Q 5901 e, | 0 3 T i os 2T b D
e . — = - ey
- . Ve ; ' . o6t
Foles ; B o€l oSk oop e
A - ; T . oS For [ b
— . =08 ovez 2 3 " Tlee SI003H P
baisroia- { TR P ﬂ s o861 N 0%t o - 4 | goenie
oop —= o6 | zu€ set S : =
e _ F e e ; / i e _/B_ouw: Cartioou~_
1423 @ ! oL pr—st 08y gZXEW (X6) T
m —+o00z 7 -~ /l—0% (@ W It
4+ ¥ (aallor
T — VG T oo : sz R
Q Ll e / (@ @ oz
H € 5 | ]
h&l EH \ 100]7]
osy i n4 o ¥ o of v 100
o5z e[g] nﬂ\ L
y i R,
T YVM L PRI ol (N¥H1)aZXS ZA(X8L) o
(dALioory : 3uv SIOOMaH — gt =]
GRS sz az X SZTW (X2 :
e ey —= 0% 00y —=9'8Z
s = 00z
i 20 NOILO3S by g
oSt 2, QIMEVW 3LHIISNI £h
38 0L 3UVSOON3H
(MaHLIaZXS T(X9) : PR Q3143SNI 38 0L
o o = /  STOOM3H 08’ LXEW (XZ)
i .05 o I T. &
17vi3a d33azxeexiz 1dood—" H d m
P ., o 001 = 09
o N
== 0z @ = 5
(dAL) 0O - NAMOHS SY [ = os I
= R T | T
3 1 — - T
_ g L,
0000 e o'sslL
m—.od'n Cid Er




M2.5X4 DEEP

SECTION A-A

UNDERCUT 0.8X0.3

\\
6.5 ; ) >
\&J' J/
NG Eeomnmoers B oy
b M2.5
[ 2 TRADE ©4 h; i
A 4
10.0 Bats of IGN‘EA ‘/)4’
; /é{’
Nos. off 04

MATERIAL : BRASS [S: 319
FINISH . BRONZE BLACK

GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE

LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY

$02 103  $0.5 0.8 :
DRAWN BY

ANGULAR +30'

POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY

CONCENTRICITY +0.1

SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]

CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)

CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.

ORIGINAL Rovamess |~ v | w |[wv |vwww |BASEDON
SYMBOL|  ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE |WASUm |50-25|25-6.3(6.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1| <0.1 | USED ON
b INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
A enme . | TITLE: E D ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN
UNLESS OTHERWISE %
SPECIFIED

CASS,

POST 2 FOR RC CARD

DRG. NO. 142 101 03 04 05 M02

SCALE:]

5:1

SHEET OF




B
it ) @
o
A
J 3 ’/
131.0
30 F:——125.0 CRS—-‘
¥ Y .
57.8
640 CRS
& o
Y (o] R3.0
t— 3.4 \_) __i
6.0
RTENG
IIJ |_] 9$0 1! 0 DETAIL F
e
4x)@2.2 e 10
(THRU)
1
[——2.0
4.0 — |
I
l R2.0: 0
. TYP
° e Bk
o
4.0 SECTION A-A
'OR TRAPF © ﬂ
Bass of Isoue %O/ﬂ / o L/
: A/l
MATERIAL : AL ALLOY 7075 T651 7Y
FINISH : OLIVE GREEN /
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
+0.2 +0.3 +0.5 +0.8
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION +0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY +0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 ym IAPPROVED BY|
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/ PT. NO.
ORIGINAL Rowees | ~~ | v | VW | YWV | Vv | BASED ON
symeoL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE [Rousiess |50-25|25-6.3)6.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1f <0.1 | USED ON
wigwseowe | | E: 1R R
i
COVER_LOGlC CARD DRG.NO. 14210103 04 05 M03
@—G SCALE:| 11 SHEET OF




]

o
I

< *

M5.0 (THRU) HELICOILS
TO BE INSERTED

/—2X ®2.3

FER
D C/ (}/ b 100
5.0
3.0
6.0
—— 12.5 —= gon TRADE ONEE 1
. 7)
19.0 nare of lewwa. Y07[ 19
22.0 A
25.0
MATERIAL : AL ALLOY 7075 1651
FINISH  : ANODISED BLACK
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
$0.2 303 0.5 $08
¥ DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY 0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL RoycmEss |~ v | w |wv |vwww |BASEDON
SYMBOL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE |WaASeias [50-25|25-6.3|16.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1f <0.1 | USED ON
b INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
B . E ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN
R | TITLE: D
CMOS MOUNT DRG.NO. 14210103 04 05 M04
@‘G SCALE:| 21 |  SHEET10OF1




(53

6.0

®3.0

FOR TRLADE ©ON
Daie of levma 204’7/

/

~O

NOS. OFF - 20
MATERIAL : PTFE
FINISH  : CLEAN
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
+02 0.3 0.5 108
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY +0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL Rogmeee |~ v | w |wv |[wwww |BASEDON
SYMBOL|  ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE |NASHGa [50-25|25-6.3/6.3-08 | 0.8-0.1| <0.1 |USEDON
. > INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
A Enme . | TITLE: U D S TABLISHMENT. DEHRA DUN
UNLESS OTHERWISE %
SPECIFIED
TEFLON WASHER 2MM DRG.NO. 142 101 03 04 05 M05

SCALE: | 5.1

¥




2/
g

K

6.0
; e 3,0

FO8 FRADE
Bars of lewwe

4.0

NOS. OFF -20

o) Z%

MATERIAL PTFE
FINISH . CLEAN
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
$02 0.3 0.5 0.8
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY +0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um APPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL rooness |~ v | w [ww |veww |BASEDON
symBoL|  ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE |%ASi\es |50-25]25-6.3{6.3-08 | 0.8-0.1| <0.1 | USEDON
ALL DIMENSIONS

ARE IN mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED

@

TILE;
TEFLON WASHER 4

MM

(D

INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN

DRG. NO.

142 1 01 03 04 05 M06

SCALE: |

10:1 I




2

©6.0

sOR TRADE OF

Dats of Jomwe 30/ 29/ o

©<

NOS. OFF - 20
MATERIAL : PTFE
FINSH  : CLEAN
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
+02 03 05 08
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION +0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY 0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL e | ~ | v | w |[vw |[vwww |BASEDON
symBoL| ZONE ISSUE AUTH. | DATE |"iSeia [50-25]25-6.3/6.3-08 | 08-0.1| <0.1 | USEDON
b INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
AL DI - D ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN
ARE IN mm TITLE:
b+ A
TEFLON WASHER 6 MM

DRG.NO. 142101 03 04 05 MO7

SCALE:I 10:1 [




b
NCE

: &
10.0
L i
o [=—3.3 T
o 44.0CRS
50.5

£70.05
//[0.05[ A

2.0 —»

R1.0 TYP
AVAVAVARRD V4
&

R3.0

40.5 445

e

JOR FRADE OFLE

Bate of Jsons g”/ ”7/ /
/é

MATERIAL : ST STEEL IS:1570

FINISH : CLEAN
GENERAL MACHINING TOLERANCE : AUTHORITY NAME & SIGN DATE
LINEAR UP TO 30 >30-120 >120-315 >315 DESIGNED BY
0.2 $03 05 108
DRAWN BY
ANGULAR +30'
POSITION 0.1 CHECKED BY
CONCENTRICITY 0.1
SURFACE FINISH <12.5 um IAPPROVED BY]
CORNER RADIUS 0.5(MAX.)
CHAMFER ON EDGES 0.5X0.5 CAT/PT. NO.
ORIGINAL

ROUGHNESS
SYMBOL e,

v [ w [wv [vwww |BASEDON

SYMBOL ZONE

ISSUE AUTH.

DATE |"MSees |50-25

SPECIFIED

@3

C Clamp for L3 CCD

25-6.3|6.3-0.8 | 0.8-0.1| <0.1 USED ON
ALL DIMENSIONS TITLE: [ > D INSTRUMENTS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
UNLESS OTHERWISE 5

ESTABLISHMENT, DEHRA DUN

DRG.NO. 14210103 04 05 M08

w

AN

SCALE: | 1:1 SHEET 1 OF 1




